
Vendor Name Vendor ID HUB Type Contact Name Phone/Fax Address Email
Abtech Technologies Inc. 19119438257 Non HUB Shawn Brown P: (800) 474-7397  F: 2024 Corte Del Nogal Carlsbad, CA 92011 sbrown@abtechtechnologies.com
Ahead, Inc. 1843489032500 Non HUB Brad Bomar P: (678) 523-7726  F: (404) 919-6994 401 N. Michigan Ave. Suite 3400 Chicago, IL 60611 brad.bomar@thinkahead.com
Avalon Technology Solutions, Inc. 32060999243 Non HUB Rob Rulison P: (800) 720-3811  F: 39533 Woodward Avenue Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 rob.rulison@avalontech.net
Business Imaging Systems 1731494116600 Non HUB Jason McManus P: (205) 408-5693  F: (405) 848-1151 13900 North Harvey Avenue Edmond, OK 73013 jmcmanus@bisok.com
Cambridge Computer Services 1043124822700 Non HUB Dan Hamalainen P: (781) 250-3290  F: (781)250-3126 8109 Davidson Drive Plano, TX 75025 dhamalainen@cambridgecomputer.com
Centre Technologies, Inc. 1510609177800 Non HUB Todd Swaney P: (281) 741-6337  F: 16801 Greenspoint Park Drive, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77060 tswaney@centretechnologies.com
Cloud Ingenuity 1812617971400 Woman Owned Female Stephen Untersee P: 9724025936  F: 4100 International Pkwy, Suite 1100 Carrollton, TX 75007 suntersee@cloudingenuity.com
ConvergeOne, Inc. 1411763228200 Non HUB Kyle Wewe P: 512-758-7300  F: (512) 758-7319 10900 Nesbitt Avenue South Bloomington, MN 55347 kwewe@convergeone.com
Currier McCabe and Associates, Inc. 1222580799400 Non HUB Adrienne Alley P: (518) 789-9003  F: 700 Troy Schenectady Rd Latham, NY 12110 aalley@cma.com
Currier McCabe and Associates, Inc. 1222580799400 Non HUB Melissa D'Andrea P: (518) 429-2157  F: (512) 459-1227 700 Troy Schenectady Rd Latham, NY 12110 mdandrea@cma.com
Datavox, Inc 1760251479000 Non HUB Neil Ferguson P: (713) 881-7107  F: (713) 881-7207 6650 West Sam Houston Parkway South Houston, TX 77072 neil@datavox.net
Flair Data Systems 1750995208500 Non HUB Karen Fairchild P: (214) 445-3508  F: (214) 373-4188 2805 North Dallas Parkway - Suite 240 Plano, TX 75093 kfairchild@flairdata.com
Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. 1272209002900 Non HUB Dulari von Christierson P: (408) 398-6640  F: (866) 895-7363 900 East 6th Street, Suite 102 Austin, Texas 78702 dulari@freeitdata.com
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 1742339797900 Woman Owned Female Sue Hawk P: (512) 681-6247  F: (512) 452-0691 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 275 Austin, TX 78758 gtssales@gts-ts.com
Insight Public Sector, Inc. 1363949000500 Non HUB Dave Deppisch P: (480) 350-1685  F: 6820 S. Harl Ave. Tempe, AZ 85283 david.deppisch@insight.com
Layer 3 Communications (Texas), LLC 1270097420200 Non HUB Craig Wall P: (512) 329-2920  F: (512) 329-2920 1250 S. Capital of Tx Hwy, Bldg. III, #400 Austin, TX 78746 cwall@layer3com.com
Lightning IT Solutions, Inc. 260009698 Non HUB Tim Lucas P: (817) 975-7978  F: 5601 Bridge St., Suite 300 Fort Worth, TX 76112 tim@lightningitsolutions.com
Mark III Systems - Government Solutions, LLC 1834682297800 Woman Owned Female Edgar Romero P: (713) 664-9850  F: (713) 664-9860 3600 S. Gessner Rd Suite 170 Houston, TX 77063 edgar.romero@markiiisys.com
MCCOM DBA US Net 271439595 Non HUB Jeff Ramey P: (972) 445-8668  F: 2500 RANDOL MILL #200 Arlington, TX 76011 jramey@usnet-1.com
Mobius Partners, LLC 1742975599800 Hispanic American Male Rob Vazzola P: (713) 470-0290  F: (210) 979-0381 1711 CITADEL PLAZA San Antonio, TX 78209 robv@mobiuspartners.com
Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. 1320030329800 Hispanic American Female Cory Hopf P: (469) 557-2869  F: (713) 664-9964 2500 West Loop S Ste. 410 Houston, TX 77027 chopf@netsyncnetwork.com

Network Alliance LLC 1452486241500 Hispanic American Female Rod Tanner P: (210) 930-6960  F: (210) 870-1960
The Vistas Building 5  
4242 Medical Drive, Suite 5250 San Antonio, TX 78229 rtanner@network-alliance.net

NWN Corporation 1043532235800 Non HUB Steve Lonon P: (281) 506-1107  F: 4802 N. Sam Houston Parkway W. Suite 500 Houston, TX 77068 slonon@nwnit.com
Pegasus Tech Sol 1003940374 Non HUB Steve Barnett P: (972) 332-4144  F: 2611 Internet Blvd, Ste 115 Frisco, TX 75034 steve.barnett@pegasustechsolutions.com
Prescriptive Data Solutions, LLC 1821571913100 Non HUB Terry Murray P: (210) 722-7093  F: (210) 961-8108 825 Watters Creek Boulevard Building M Ste 250 Allen, Texas 75013 tmurray@prescriptive.solutions
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC 1760515249906 Non HUB Presidio DIR Team P: (469) 549-3800  F: (469) 549-3888 7701 Las Colinas Ridge, STE 600 Irving, TX 75063 dldir-contracts@presidio.com
Qnet, Inc. dba: Qnet Information Services 1752837171300 Black American Male Larry Hall P: 214-341-7638  F: 11325 Pegasus, Suite W-126 Dallas, TX 75238 lhall@qnetis.com
Red River Technology LLC 10204833411 Non HUB Eric Hardy P: (512) 817-5278  F: 21 Water St., Suite 500 Claremont, NH 03743 eric.hardy@redriver.com
Red8 LLC 32054489748 Non HUB Todd Gaske P: (213) 422-7699  F: 611 Anton Blvd., Suite 700 Costa Mesa, CA 92626 todd@red8.com
Seamless Advanced Solutions, LLC 1821924508300 Hispanic American Male Megan Snow P: (512) 329-2625  F: 12600 Hill Country Blvd. Bee Cave, Texas 78738 procurement@sas-us.com
Sequel Data Systems, Inc. 1742678386000 Non HUB Jonathan Clifton P: (512) 918-8841  F: (512) 918-8841 11824 Jollyville Road, Ste. 400 Austin, TX 78759 jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com
SHI Government Solutions, Inc. 1223695478500 Asian Pacific American Female Shi Texas Team P: (800) 870-6079  F: (512) 732-0232 3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749 texas@shi.com
Sirius Computer Solutions, LLC 1742836721700 Non HUB Phyllis Byrd (PJ) P: 210-369-0617  F: (866) 313-0960 10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 San Antonio, TX 78216 phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com
Solid IT Networks, Inc. 1752950821400 Non HUB Christine Feddern P: (281) 445-9695  F: (281) 999-4009 16507 Hedgecroft, Ste. 100 Houston, TX 77060 cfeddern@soliditnetworks.com
Spectrum Imaging Technologies, Inc. 1592345021 Hispanic American Male Jake Elliott P: 915-781-2000 5900 Gateway Blvd E. El Paso TX 79905 jelliott@spectrumistechnology.com
Sterling Computers Corporation 1954634907700 Woman Owned Female Jordan Campbell P: (512) 872-5068  F: (512) 367-5915 600 Stevens Port Drive, Suite 200 Dakota Dunes, SD 57046 jordan.campbell@sterlingcomputers.com
Summus Industries, Inc 1760533392500 Black American Male Team Summus P: (281) 340-2033  F: (281) 640-1766 77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd. Suite 420 Sugarland, TX 77478-3679 orders@summusindustries.com
TanChes Global Management, Inc. 1760581657200 Asian Pacific American Female Tanaz Choudhury P: (281) 826-2437  F: (281) 503-7123 10804 Roark Road Houston, Texas 77099 tanaz@tanches.com
Thomas Gallaway Corp. dba Technologent 10435897730 Non HUB Greg Hoffman P: (303) 606-7618  F: 100 Spectrum Center Dr. #700 Irvine, CA 92618 greg.hoffman@technologent.com
Unique Digital, Inc. 1760203945900 Non HUB Todd Belcher P: (713) 777-0447  F: (713) 777-0749 10595 Westoffice Drive Houston, TX 77042 tbelcher@uniquedigital.com
ViON Corporation 1521167763600 Non HUB Justin Ciaccio P: (571) 353-6189  F: (512) 498-1316 196 Van Buren Street Herndon, VA 20170 justin.ciaccio@vion.com
Waypoint Business Solutions 1760550365900 Non HUB Braxton Hickman P: (281) 881-0659  F: (281) 378-8049 118 Vintage Park Blvd - W414 Houston, TX 77070 bhickman@waypointsolutions.com
Waypoint Government Solutions, LLC 1844682827100 Asian Pacific American Female Jae Shin Neyman P: (832) 567-6574  F: 2113 Woodston Drive Round Rock, TX 78681 jae@waypointgovernment.com
WEAVER GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 32078733568 Hispanic American Male Ray Monroy P: (210) 866-1890  F: PO Box 2779 Fredericksburg, TX 78624 rmonroy@weavergovsolutions.com
Weaver Technologies, LLC 1263357268500 Non HUB Harvey Franco P: (512) 436-0415  F: (512) 519-8048 106 Green Meadows Blvd Fredricksburg, TX 78624 sales@weavertech.us
World Wide Technology, LLC 1431912895600 Non HUB Carol Harting P: (314) 995-6103  F: (314) 919-1470 1 World Wide Way St. Louis, MO 63146 carol.harting@wwt.com
XENNEX, LLC 1842220679900 Woman Owned Female Elizabeth Spivey P: (713) 419-8795  F: (281) 606-0222 2007 COMMERCE ST # 30 HOUSTON, TX 77002-2313 espivey@xennex.us


